

APPOINTMENT OF THE MONITORING TRUSTEE IN CASE SA.59913—Recapitalization of Air France and the Air France-KLM Holding

On 12 May 2021, the Commission approved the appointment by Air France and Air France-KLM of:

Alcis
David Cayet, Dr. Ulrich Puls
Fasanenstr. 73,
D - 10719 Berlin
Germany
David.cayet@alcis-advisers.com
Ulrich.puls@alcis-advisers.com

as Monitoring Trustee in the above-mentioned case.

The role of the Monitoring Trustee is to monitor the compliance of Air France and Air France-KLM with the Commitments taken in the Commission's Decision of 5 April 2021 and to report to the Commission thereon.